

# BID TABULATIONS

Contract No. DH00225

Project: DH00225\_2017CPT.08.18.20472,ETC

Asphalt surface treatment and pavement markings on 32 sections of secondary routes in Hoke and Scotland Counties.

Bid Opening Date: 2/28/2017 at 2:00 PM

ITEM NO	ITEM	QUANTITY	UNITS	Riley Paving, Inc.		Whitehurst Paving Company, Inc.		
				UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT BID	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT BID	
1	MOBILIZATION	1	LS	\$70,000.00	\$70,000.00	\$20,000.00	\$20,000.00	
2	ASPHALT SURFACE TREATMENT, DOUBLE SEAL	561,072	SY	\$0.80	\$448,857.60	\$0.88	\$493,743.36	
3	EMULSION FOR ASPHALT SURFACE TREATMENT	308,858	GAL	\$1.48	\$457,109.84	\$1.75	\$540,501.50	
4	BLOTTING SAND	50	TON	\$10.00	\$500.00	\$1.00	\$50.00	
5	WORK ZONE ADVANCE/GENERAL WARNING SIGNING	5,288	SF	\$6.40	\$33,843.20	\$6.60	\$34,900.80	
6	TEMPORARY TRAFFIC CONTROL	1	LS	\$14,500.00	\$14,500.00	\$23,000.00	\$23,000.00	
7	THERMOPLASTIC PAVEMENT MARKING LINES (16", 120 MILS)	562	LF	\$8.00	\$4,496.00	\$8.00	\$4,496.00	
8	THERMOPLASTIC PAVEMENT MARKING LINES (24", 120 MILS)	349	LF	\$8.00	\$2,792.00	\$8.00	\$2,792.00	
9	THERMOPLASTIC PAVEMENT MARKING CHARACTER (120 MILS)	12	EA	\$125.00	\$1,500.00	\$125.00	\$1,500.00	
10	PAINT PAVEMENT MARKING LINES (4")	1,714,415	LF	\$0.09	\$149,154.11	\$0.09	\$154,297.35	
					<b>\$1,182,752.75</b>	<b>\$1,275,281.01</b>		

Bidder No. 1: Riley Paving, Inc.

Bidder No. 2: Whitehurst Paving Company, Inc.